
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GOA 
Goa College of Engineering Campus, Farmagudi, Ponda -403401, Goa 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Enquiry No. IITGOA/2019-20/052      Date: 28/02/2020 

 

 

Corrigendum to the Tender for supply of Laboratory Safety Equipment vide Enquiry 

No. IITGOA/2019-20/052 dtd. 19/02/2020. 

 

For the tender for supply of Laboratory Safety Equipment at IIT Goa, the detail specifications 

are as follows 

 

Sr. 

No 

Description 

of Items 

Quantit

y 

Specification  Image  

1 Half Face 

Mask 

(Disposable) 

1000 

units 

• 3-ply construction, Pleated style 

with ear loops 

• High filtration efficiency for 

protection in many environments 

• Bacterial Filter Efficiency (BFE) 

99% 

• Low breathing resistance, Latex-

free and hypo-allergenic with 

adjustable nose clip 

• Material: PP28g, Filtration22g 

 

2 Half Face 

Mask (non-

Disposable) 

200 

units 

• Flat fold disposable P2 respirator 

offering reliable, effective 

• Protection against moderate levels 

of fine dust and mists, over long 

periods 

• Cool flow exhalation valve 

reduces moisture and heat, build-

up, making disposable dust masks 

ideal for wearing 

• Adjustable nose clip helps ensure 

a comfortable and secure fit, 

during prolonged use, so filtration 

protection is always at an 

optimum 

• The material combines low 

breathing, resistance with 

effective filtration for consistent, 

high-quality performance 

 



3 Full face 

mask (non-

disposable) 

50 • Colour- Black 

• Assembly- Assembled 

• Full face- Respirator 

• Lens material- polycarbonate 

• Headharness material- Silicone 

• Facepiece material- 

Thermoplastic elastomer, 

silicone 

• Full face suspension type- 4 pt 

•  

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lab Coat 

(Teflon) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Made from 4.5 oz. Nomex IIIA 

Fabric 

• Concealed snap front and neck 

closure 

• Black lay-down collar for easy 

recognition as a CP lab coat 

• FR-only knitt cuffs -- safer than 

typical open cuff 

• Splash-resistant pass-throughs 

• Pockets include one chest pocket 

and two lower pockets with snap 

front closure. 

 
 

 

5 Lab Coat 

(Cotton) 

50 • Lab Coat is made up top of the 

class cotton fabric i.e. As, It is a 

fabric made of cotton twill that is 

100% cotton. 

• Lab coat has 3 pockets. One at the 

left top Two pockets at the bottom 

portion of the lab coat 

• Delighted white. 

• Full sleeves 

• Large size (40). 

  

6 Gloves 

(Small, 

disposable) 

1000 

units 

• Powder Free 

• Nitrile Hand Glove 

• Exam grade 

• Food Grade 

• Non-sterilized 

 

7 Gloves 

(Medium, 

disposable) 

 

1000 

units 



8 Gloves 

(Large, 

disposable) 

 

1000 

units 

 
 

9 Gloves (Extra 

Large, 

disposable) 

 

500 

units 

10 Safety 

Goggles 

100 

units 

• Diameter is 5 inch or 127 

millimetre 

• Hole Design: No holes 

• Grade: P40 grit 

• Product Form: Abrasive disc 

• Packaged Form: Rolled 

• Transparent 

• Plastic 

• Chemical resistant 

 

11 Specialized 

reusable 

containers for 

e-waste 

disposable 

5 25L 

 

12 Specialized 

reusable 

containers for 

printer 

cartridge 

disposable 

 

5 

13 Specialized 

reusable 

containers for 

plastic 

disposable 

 

5 25L 

 
 

Items to be included in first aid kit 

(First aid kit box should have provision to hang/fixed on the wall) 

1. Betadine Ointment-------------01 No. 



2. Silverex Gel---------------------01 No. 

3. Savlon Liquid 50ml/100ml----01 Bottle 

4. Roller Bandage 7.5cm---------02 No's 

5. Roller Bandage 5cm-----------02 No's 

6. Sterile Gauze Swab 5cm------02 Pkts 

7. Cotton Roll 15g----------------01 No. 

8. Relispray/ Volini Gel ----------01 No. 

9. Micropore tape 2cm-----------01 No. 

10. Tab. Crocin Advance----------01 Strip 

11. Hansaplast Washproof--------10 No's 

12. Electrobion Sachet (ORS)-----02 No's 

 

All other terms will remain same. 

 

Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar 
 

 


